

Jasbir Kaur etc vs. State of Punjab

27.8.2018:Present:-Sh.Amandeep Kaplas, Adv for petitioner

Bail application be registered. Notice to State be issued
and record be called for 5.9.2018.

(B.S.Sandhu)
Sessions Judge, Ropar.
27.8.2018.

Next Date: 5.9.2018.

Sandeep Kumar Stenographer-I

Purpose