

BA 1106 19

Pal Singh Vs. Gurmail Singh

Present: Sh. P.S. Sran, Advocate, counsel for the
applicant/accused.

Learned counsel for the applicant has suffered a statement
today in the Court whereby he seeks to withdraw the present Bail
Application.

Considering the said submission present Bail Application is
dismissed as withdrawn. File be consigned to Judicial Record Room.

Pronounced
22.05.2019
Jaswinder Singh
S.G-III

Parminder Singh Rai
Additional Sessions Judge
Tarn Taran/UID-PB0175