

Kulwinder Singh alias Lakhwinder Singh v. State BA 1107
CNR No. PBFZC0-003102 -2019

Present Sh. N.K. Maini counsel for applicant-accused

Regular bail application received by entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be issued to the respondent for record for 19.07.2019.

Dated : 10.07.2019

(Rajesh Kumar)
(Stenographer-II)
(Direct Dictation)

(Sandeep S. Jossan)
Judge, Special Court,
Fazilka. (UID No.PB0150)