

CIS No: BA/1107/2022

Mohd Sajid vs. State Of Punjab .

Present: Sh.Amit Katoch, Cl. for the applicant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be checked and registered. Let notice of the same issued to the State, for 2.6.2022.

Date of Order: 26.5.2022

*Mukesh, JW*

(Sandeep Singh Jossan)

Additional District and Sessions Judge,

Hoshiarpur

UID No. PB00150